0 0 109,883,80
4

99.44 109,883,80
4

0 109,883,80
4

99.44 0 89.50 0  0 0

(B) Public 75 618,600 0 0 618,600 0.56 618,600 0 618,600 0.56 0 10.50 260,000  0.24 0 0
(C) Non

Promoter-
Non
Public

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0

(C1) Shares
underlyin
g DRs

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0

(C2) Shares
held by
Employee
Trusts

0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0

 Total 82 110,502,40

4

0 0 110,502,40

4

100 110,502,40

4

0 110,502,40

4

100 0 100 260,000 0.24 0 0

78

9. Other details of Shareholding of our Company

(a) As on the date of the filing of this Draft Red Herring Prospectus, our Company has eighty-two holders of

Equity Shares and two holders of CCPS.

(b) Set forth below is a list of Shareholders, holding 1% or more of the paid-up Equity Share capital of our
Company as on the date of filing of this Draft Red Herring Prospectus:

S.

No.

Name of the

Shareholder

No. of Equity

Shares held

Percentage of

the pre- Offer

Equity Share

capital (%)

Number of

Equity Shares

to be held

upon

conversion of

existing

CCPS*

Percentage of

the pre-Offer

Equity Share

capital on a

fully diluted

basis (%)

1.  Vikram Arun Kelkar 25,945,044 23.48 25,945,044 21.13
2.  Arun Purushottam Kelkar 24,346,406 22.03 24,346,406 19.83
3.  Subhash Purushottam

Kelkar
24,188,993 21.89 24,188,993 19.70

4.  Dr. Nikhil Arun Kelkar 21,216,068 19.20 21,216,068 17.28
5.  Anuradha Arun Kelkar 9,053,059 8.19 9,053,059 7.37
6.  Nutan Subhash Kelkar 3,608,142 3.27 3,608,142 2.94
7.  Aditya Subhash Kelkar 1,526,092 1.38 1,526,092 1.24
8.  Somerset Indus

Healthcare Fund I
Limited

1,000 Negligible 12,204,250 9.94

*As on the date of this Draft Red Herring Prospectus, Somerset holds 12,135,056 CCPS and Mayur Sirdesai holds

73,156 CCPS. All the outstanding CCPS shall be converted into maximum 1,22,76,818 Equity Shares comprising

1,22,03,250 Equity Shares to Somerset and 73,568 Equity Shares to Mayur Sirdesai prior to filing the Red Herring

Prospectus with the RoC..

(c) Set forth below is a list of Shareholders, holding 1% or more of the paid-up Equity Share capital of our

Company as of 10 days prior to filing this Draft Red Herring Prospectus:

S.

No.

Name of the

Shareholder

No. of Equity

Shares held

Percentage of

the pre- Offer

Equity Share

capital (%)

Number of

Equity Shares to

be held upon

conversion of

existing CCPS*

Percentage of

the pre-Offer

Equity Share

capital on a

fully diluted

basis (%)

1.  Vikram Arun Kelkar 25,945,044 23.48 25,945,044 21.13
2.  Arun Purushottam

Kelkar
24,346,406 22.03 24,346,406 19.83

3.  Subhash Purushottam
Kelkar

24,188,993 21.89 24,188,993 19.70

4.  Dr. Nikhil Arun Kelkar 21,216,068 19.20 21,216,068 17.28
5.  Anuradha Arun Kelkar 9,053,059 8.19 9,053,059 7.37
6.  Nutan Subhash Kelkar 3,608,142 3.27 3,608,142 2.94
7.  Aditya Subhash Kelkar 1,526,092 1.38 1,526,092 1.24
8.  Somerset Indus

Healthcare Fund I
Limited

1,000 Negligible 12,204,250 9.94

*As on the date of this Draft Red Herring Prospectus, Somerset holds 12,135,056 CCPS and Mayur Sirdesai holds

73,156 CCPS. All the outstanding CCPS shall be converted into maximum 12,276,818 Equity Shares  comprising

12,203,250 Equity Shares to Somerset and 73,568 Equity Shares to Mayur Sirdesai prior to filing the Red Herring

Prospectus with the RoC.

(d) Set forth below is a list of Shareholders, holding 1% or more of the paid-up Equity Share capital of our

Company as of one year prior to filing this Draft Red Herring Prospectus:

79

S.

No.

Name of the

Shareholder

No. of Equity

Shares held

Percentage of

the pre- Offer

Equity Share

Capital (%)

Number of

Equity Shares

to be held

upon

conversion of

existing CCPS

*

Percentage of

the pre-Offer

Equity Share

capital on a

fully diluted

basis (%)

1.  Vikram Arun Kelkar 25,945,044 23.48 25,945,044 21.13
2.  Arun Purushottam Kelkar 24,346,406 22.03 24,346,406 19.83
3.  Subhash Purushottam

Kelkar
24,188,993 21.89 24,188,993 19.70

4.  Dr. Nikhil Arun Kelkar 21,216,068 19.20 21,216,068 17.28
5.  Anuradha Arun Kelkar 9,053,059 8.19 9,053,059 7.37
6.  Nutan Subhash Kelkar 3,608,142 3.27 3,608,142 2.94
7.  Aditya Subhash Kelkar 1,526,092 1.38 1,526,092 1.24
8.  Somerset Indus

Healthcare Fund I
Limited

1,000 Negligible 12,204,250 9.94

* As on the date of this Draft Red Herring Prospectus, Somerset holds 12,135,056 CCPS and Mayur Sirdesai

holds 73,156 CCPS. All the outstanding CCPS shall be converted into maximum 1,22,76,818 Equity Shares

comprising 1,22,03,250 Equity Shares to Somerset and 73,568 Equity Shares to Mayur Sirdesai prior to filing the

Red Herring Prospectus with the RoC.

(e) Set forth below is a list of Shareholders, holding 1% or more of the paid-up Equity Share capital of our

Company as of two years prior to filing this Draft Red Herring Prospectus:

S.

No.

Name of the

Shareholder

No. of Equity

Shares held

Percentage of

the pre- Offer

Equity Share

capital (%)

Number of

Equity Shares

to be held

upon

conversion of

existing CCPS

*

Percentage of

the pre-Offer

Equity Share

capital on a

fully diluted

basis (%)

1.  Vikram Arun Kelkar 25,945,044 23.53 25,945,044 21.18
2.  Arun Purushottam Kelkar 24,346,406 22.08 24,346,406 19.87
3.  Subhash Purushottam

Kelkar
24,188,993 21.94 24,188,993 19.74

4.  Dr. Nikhil Arun Kelkar 21,216,068 19.24 21,216,068 17.32
5.  Anuradha Arun Kelkar 9,053,059 8.21 9,053,059 7.39
6.  Nutan Subhash Kelkar 3,608,142 3.27 3,608,142 2.94
7.  Aditya Subhash Kelkar 1,526,092 1.38 1,526,092 1.25
8.  Somerset Indus

Healthcare Fund I
Limited

1,000 Negligible 12,204,250 9.96

* As on the date of this Draft Red Herring Prospectus, Somerset holds 12,135,056 CCPS and Mayur Sirdesai

holds 73,156 CCPS. All the outstanding CCPS shall be converted into maximum 1,22,76,818 Equity Shares

comprising 1,22,03,250 Equity Shares to Somerset and 73,568 Equity Shares to Mayur Sirdesai prior to filing the

Red Herring Prospectus with the RoC.

10. Except for Equity Shares pursuant to the Fresh Issue and employee stock options that may be granted pursuant

to the ESOP Scheme, our Company presently does not intend or propose to alter its capital structure for a
period of six months from the Bid/Offer Opening Date, by way of split or consolidation of the denomination